A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
10
12
B
1
2
3
4
5
6

Krister Magnusson
Andreas Eliasson
Sebastian Koponen
Patrik Eliasson
Ronny Starkenberg
Magnus Akerlind
Jan Séderqvist
Benno Pedersen
Arne Backman
Roger Svensson
Staffan Sdderlund
Moshe Arad

Mohammad Mousavi
Linus Armandsson
Carolin Svensson
Rasmus Vallin
Mattias Hagglof
Kjell-Ove Malm

Resultatlista

NT, Akalla, Cup Stockholm FINAL

Nationell tavling 30 August 2025
Spelplats: Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK Betong

Klubb

Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

34
34
39
32
31
32
36
29
35
34
36
36

35
31
38
32
36
37

S2

31
32
32
34
36
36
33
33
37
36
35
35

36
33
31
32
32
33

33
31
36
31
37
34
33
34
35
35
33
37

38
35
32
32
34
36

34
31
31
31
32
33
36
35
32
34
36
34

33
40
30
31
34
38

S5

30
33
34
31
36
30
37
37
38
39
35
42

38
32
33
38
38
39

S6

33
34
38
33
31
36
42
30
43
37
44
37

38
35
40
35
32
44

Sida

33
33
34
31
29
35
30
35
41
39
35
35

33
30
33
35
26
35

1

228
228
244
223
232
236
247
233
261
254
254
256

251
236
237
235
232
262

av

Snitt

32.6
32.6
34.9
31.9
33.1
33.7
35.3
33.3
37.3
36.3
36.3
36.6

35.9
33.7
33.9
33.6
33.1
37.4



Plac

Namn

Kristina Svensson
Sture Nordblom
John Johansson
Jan Lonnroth
Roger Eliasson
Reine Hansson

Mattias Larsson

Chanette Starkenberg

Ake Klockheden
lvica Glas
Gullevi Grénholm

Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

Arne Andersson
Gun Petersson
Lena Hederberg

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Ersta MGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Ersta MGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Haninge BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK
Solna BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK

S1

42
35
33
38
41
37

39
37
41
43
49

49
50
51

S2

37
34
41
37
44
50

33
43
40
38
43
42

45
45
44

S3

36
33
43
30
39
42

40
38
45
36
37
39

55
57
54

S4

39
31
35
36
35
38

36
37
37
39
43
49

45
49
46

S5

35
37
42
35
48
43

40
45
42
41
42
40

43
47
48

S6

40
34
39
35
44
42

35
33
39
41
34
41

51
46
53

Sida

34
37
41
34
41
45

35
41
37

2

263
241
274
245
292
297

219
276
277
236
242
260

288
294
296

av

Snitt

37.6
34.4
39.1
35.0
41.7
42.4

36.5
39.4
39.6
39.3
40.3
43.3

48.0
49.0
49.3



